– 093092 AnyRidge®
Multi-unit Abutment
[Straight]
Multi-unit Angled
Abutment [17°]
Multi-unit Angled
Abutment [30°]
Abutment & Prosthetic Options » Ⅱ. Abutment Level Prosthesis

Abutment & Prosthetic Options » Ⅱ. Abutment Level Prosthesis
Healing Cap Set reference code
Order code : Add “P” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUAHCL → MUAHCP
Regular MUAHCL
Wide MUAHCWL
 Type  Ref.C Healing Cap
- Cylinder Screw (MUAS) 2ea included
• The size of healing cap can be selected
depending on soft tissue volume or type
of restorations.
Regular Wide
4.2 1.7
1.5 3.4
Ø4.9 Ø4.9
Ø6.8
M1.4
Try-in Abutment Set reference code
Order code : MUTIAAR00P
※ Available Systems : AnyRidge, AnyOne Internal,
   AnyOne External
※ Kit contains Straight, 17˚ and 30˚ type of Try-in
   Abutments (1 each)
Try-in Abutment
• Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
• Straight17˚, 30˚
• Non-hex type
Straight 17˚ 30˚
1.52.53.54.5
Straight 1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAR30C
Angle Cuff Marking Ref.C
➲ Components for Multi-unit Abutment
– 099098 AnyRidge®
Abutment & Prosthetic Options » Ⅱ. Abutment Level Prosthesis

Cylinder
Multi-unit Abutment Healing cap type Set reference code
Order code : Add “HP” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUAARH1725LC → MUAARH1725 HP
Multi-unit Abutment CCM type Set reference code
Order code : Add “P” after the existing reference code
Ex) MUAARH1725LC → MUAARH1725 P
– 103102 AnyRidge®
Abutment & Prosthetic Options » Ⅱ. Abutment Level Prosthesis
Healing Cap
Hex SKARHN3000H
Non Hex SKARNN3000H
CCM
Abutment
Hex SKARHN3000
Non Hex SKARNN3000
Type Ref.C
▸▸ Starting Package Contents
 Surgical Instrument
Multi-unit